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Healthy Louisiana

Heal’rhy Enrollments by Health Plan and Parish
<L Reporting Month: November 2024 :
Louisiana Effective Month: December 2024 MAX]MUS

Active Members by Region and Plan

Healthy Blue AmeriHealth Caritas LA Healthcare Connections Aetna UnitedHealthcare Community Humana Healthy Horizons in Louisiana
Enroliment 139.775
Region
B Capital
B Guf 101,689 100,905
W North 85,784 g5 629 88709 82,062 85259
South C... 76,400
55,984 57,985
50,132
’ 45,996
43,474 42,921 40,326
28.568 33,764 29,717
’ 25,635 ! 22‘927
12,609
Member Count
Enrollment Region Healthy Blue AmeriHealth Caritas LA Healthcare Connections Aetna UnitedHealthcare Community Humana Healthy Horizons in Louisiana Total
Capital 70,849 28,568 101,689 33,761 88,765 45,996 369,628
Gulf 60,711 50,132 85,784 57,985 100,905 40,326 395,843
North 55,984 43,474 82,629 25,635 82,062 12,609 302,393
South Central 76,400 42,921 139,775 29,717 85,259 22,927 396,999
Total 263,944 165,095 409,877 147,098 356,991 121,858 1,464,863

Description: This report shows all active members in Healthy Louisiana as of the effective date above. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included. Enrollees who gain and lose eligibility during the reporting month are not
included. J/K linkages are excluded.
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Healthy

Louisiana

Enrollment Region

Capital

Enrollment Area

Baton Rouge

North Shore

Total

Enrollment Parish
ASCENSION

EAST BATON ROUGE
EAST FELICIANA
IBERVILLE

POINTE COUPEE
WEST BATON ROUGE
WEST FELICIANA
Total

LIVINGSTON

ST HELENA

ST TAMMANY
TANGIPAHOA
WASHINGTON

Total

Healthy Blue
5,044
21,579
1,156
1,862
1,181
1,428
563
32,813
8,162
584
13,396
11,512
4,382
38,036
70,849

Healthy Louisiana

Enrollments by Health Plan and Parish
Reporting Month: November 2024

Effective Month: December 2024

AmeriHealth Caritas
2,593
10,478
520
997
926
636
209
16,359
2,833
184
4,496
2,991
1,705
12,209
28,568

LA Healthcare Connections

5,725
32,816
1,688
2,283
1,200
1,802
688
46,102
10,550
1,161
15,394
22,372
6,110
55,587
101,689

Aetna
2,344
12,339
564
826
566
629
255
17,523
3,239
200
7,638
3,295
1,866
16,238
33,761

UnitedHealthcare Community
8,693
37,481
1,330
3,098
2,018
2,322
673
55,615
10,845
521
12,352
6,284
3,148
33,150
88,765

MAXIMUS

Member Count

Humana Healthy Horizons in Louisiana
4,483
17,827
632
1,591
654
954
223
26,364
4,186
243
7,171
5,966
2,066
19,632
45,996

Total
28,882
132,520
5,790
10,657
6,545
7,771
2,611
194,776
39,815
2,893
60,447
52,420
19,277
174,852
369,628

Description: This report shows all active members in Healthy Louisiana as of the effective date above. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included. Enrollees who gain and lose eligibility during the reporting month are not
included. J/K linkages are excluded.
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Healthy Louisiana

Heal’rhy Enrollments by Health Plan and Parish
. Reporting Month: November 2024 ’
Louisiana Effective Month: December 2024 MAXIMUS

Enrollment Region Enrollment Area Member Count
Enrollment Parish Healthy Blue AmeriHealth Caritas LA Healthcare Connections Aetna UnitedHealthcare Community Humana Healthy Horizons in Louisiana Total

Gulf New Orleans JEFFERSON 10,347 9,725 15,073 11,028 18,542 7,838 72,553
ORLEANS 20,335 15,743 26,329 20,747 26,854 13,819 123,827

PLAQUEMINES 806 644 1,094 838 1,595 737 5,714

ST BERNARD 2,366 2,006 4,637 2,601 3,873 1,520 16,903

EAST JEFFERSON 9,319 7,796 11,712 8,530 12,994 6,279 56,630

Total 43,173 35,914 58,745 43,744 63,858 30,193 275,627

Thibodaux ASSUMPTION 805 637 1,186 652 1,818 529 5,627

LAFOURCHE 3,634 2,860 6,127 2,656 8,471 1,809 25,557

ST CHARLES 2,101 1,446 2,181 1,962 2,315 1,703 11,708

ST JAMES 894 800 1,263 818 1,700 605 6,080

ST JOHN 2,954 1,825 3,399 2,440 3,253 1,595 15,466

ST MARY 3,137 2,104 5,105 2,625 4,749 1,387 19,107

TERREBONNE 4,013 4,546 7,778 3,088 14,741 2,505 36,671

Total 17,538 14,218 27,039 14,241 37,047 10,133 120,216

Total 60,711 50,132 85,784 57,985 100,905 40,326 395,843

Description: This report shows all active members in Healthy Louisiana as of the effective date above. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included. Enrollees who gain and lose eligibility during the reporting month are not
included. J/K linkages are excluded.
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Healthy
Louisiana

Enrollment Region Enrollment Area

North Shreveport

Monroe

Total

Enroliment Parish

BIENVILLE
BOSSIER
CADDO
CLAIBORNE
DESOTO
NATCHITOCHES
RED RIVER
SABINE
WEBSTER

Total
CALDWELL
EAST CARROLL
FRANKLIN
JACKSON
LINCOLN
MADISON
MOREHOUSE
OUACHITA
RICHLAND
TENSAS

UNION

WEST CARROLL
Out-of-State
Total

Healthy Blue
980
5117
13,892
824
1,454
2,577
551
1,493
2,855
29,743
750
478
1,457
650
2,405
1,150
2,798
12,349
1,747
296
1,496
603

62
26,241
55,984

Healthy Louisiana

Enrollments by Health Plan and Parish
Reporting Month: November 2024
Effective Month: December 2024

AmeriHealth Caritas
713
4,453
12,904
632
1,234
2,336
359
1,199
1,576
25,406
503
324
1,498
504
1,655
635
1,727
8,151
1,284
287
1,065
395

40
18,068
43,474

LA Healthcare Connections

1,402
7,047
20,186
1,304
2,102
3,798
648
2,383
3,978
42,848
1,026
1,421
2,754
795
2,434
2,093
2,975
19,031
2,841
591
1,778
1,973
69
39,781
82,629

Aetna
382
3,223
8,350
405
903
1,050
276
817
1,215
16,621
367
172
702
374
952
362
873
3,669
578
120
488
321
36
9,014
25,635

UnitedHealthcare Community
1,732
10,288
24,307
1,230
2,923
2,365
1,122
1,381
3,008
48,356
1,304
713
2,229
1,845
5,245
599
2,565
13,553
1,545
388
2,894
784

42
33,706
82,062

MAXIMUS

Member Count

Humana Healthy Horizons in Louisiana
225
1,472
3,707
191
369
703
346
472
928
8,413
72

61
257
132
498
127
365
1,973
237
65
283
106
20
4,196
12,609

Total
5,434
31,600
83,346
4,586
8,985
12,829
3,302
7,745
13,560
171,387
4,022
3,169
8,897
4,300
13,189
4,966
11,303
58,726
8,232
1,747
8,004
4,182
269
131,006
302,393

Description: This report shows all active members in Healthy Louisiana as of the effective date above. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included. Enrollees who gain and lose eligibility during the reporting month are not

included. J/K linkages are excluded.
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Healthy

Louisiana

Enrollment Region

South Central

Enroliment Area

Lafayette

Lake Charles

Alexandria

Total

Enrollment Parish
ACADIA
EVANGELINE
IBERIA
LAFAYETTE
ST LANDRY
ST MARTIN
VERMILION
Total

ALLEN
BEAUREGARD
CALCASIEU
CAMERON
JEFFERSON DAVIS
Total
AVOYELLES
CATAHOULA
CONCORDIA
GRANT
LASALLE
RAPIDES
VERNON
WINN

Total

Healthy Blue
4177
2,376
6,205

14,788
6,771
3,712
3,671

41,700
1,272
2,052
9,250

102
1,264

13,940

3,571
581
1,152
1,517
984
9,787
2,220
948
20,760
76,400

Healthy Louisiana

Enrollments by Health Plan and Parish
Reporting Month: November 2024
Effective Month: December 2024

AmeriHealth Caritas
2,135
1,411
2,420
7,595
4,322
1,941
2,012

21,836
774
1,102
4,208
44

811
6,939
2,058
565
1,928
890
440
6,393
1,372
500
14,146
42,921

LA Healthcare Connections

7,745
3,492
9,534
20,278
10,436
5,149
5,797
62,431
2,756
4,620
33,634
358
5,120
46,488
5,011
1,320
3,165
2,035
1,251
13,236
3,553
1,285
30,856
139,775

Aetna
1,613
895
2,553
5,931
2,508
1,423
1,663
16,586
435
702
3,709
25
508
5,379
976
307
546
475
380
3,537
1,150
381
7,752
29,717

UnitedHealthcare Community
5,910
4,215
5,609

15,944
11,371
3,795
4,717
51,561
1,629
2,135
6,369
85
1,978
12,196
3,064
772
1,175
1,389
1,301
9,473
3,268
1,060
21,502
85,259

MAXIMUS

Member Count

Humana Healthy Horizons in Louisiana
1,179
639
1,602
4,803
1,896
1,135
1,361
12,615
353
694
4,050
41
602
5,740
828
87
309
310
143
2,139
545
211
4,572
22,927

Total
22,759
13,028
27,923
69,339
37,304
17,155
19,221

206,729

7,219
11,305
61,220

655
10,283
90,682
15,508

3,632

8,275

6,616

4,499
44,565
12,108

4,385
99,588

396,999

Description: This report shows all active members in Healthy Louisiana as of the effective date above. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included. Enrollees who gain and lose eligibility during the reporting month are not
included. J/K linkages are excluded.
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